
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Action 1 of GI-UKEPR-RC02 370 days Mon 02/05/11 Fri 28/09/12
2 Task 1 - UK EPR Activity Estimation and Characterization 299 days Mon 02/05/11 Thu 21/06/12
3 Draft Table of Contents Issued to ONR 0 days Fri 17/06/11 Fri 17/06/11
4 Report and Analysis Preparation 45 days Mon 02/05/11 Fri 01/07/11
5 Project Validation 5 days Mon 04/07/11 Fri 08/07/11
6 Issuance to ONR 0 days Fri 08/07/11 Fri 08/07/11
7 Meeting 1 - Discussion on report and Prel comments 0 days Thu 29/09/11 Thu 29/09/11
8 TSC Review 54 days Mon 09/04/12 Thu 21/06/12
9 ONR Assessment and validation 110 days Mon 11/07/11 Fri 15/06/12

10 Task 2 - UK EPR Auxiliary Systems Activity Estimation and Monitoring 336 days Fri 17/06/11 Fri 28/09/12
11 Draft Table of Contents Issued to ONR 0 days Fri 17/06/11 Fri 17/06/11
12 Report and Analysis Preparation 105 days Wed 11/01/12 Tue 05/06/12
13 Project Validation 3 days Wed 06/06/12 Fri 08/06/12
14 Meeting 2 - Presentation of task 2 report 0 days Tue 22/05/12 Tue 22/05/12
15 Issuance to ONR 0 days Fri 08/06/12 Fri 08/06/12
16 TSC Review 40 days Mon 11/06/12 Fri 03/08/12
17 ONR Assessment 40 days Mon 11/06/12 Fri 03/08/12
18 Resolution of ONR Assessment Comments (if applicable) 35 days Mon 06/08/12 Fri 21/09/12
19 project validation of Updated Documentation (if applicable) 5 days Mon 24/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
20 Issuance to ONR 0 days Fri 28/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
21 Task 3 - PCSR Update - Sub-chapter 5.5 228 days Thu 13/10/11 Mon 27/08/12
22 PCSR Update Preparation (Advance Version) 30 days Thu 13/10/11 Wed 23/11/11
23 Project Validation 5 days Thu 24/11/11 Wed 30/11/11
24 Issuance to ONR (Actual Issue Date) 0 days Wed 30/11/11 Wed 30/11/11
25 ONR Assessment 22 days Thu 01/12/11 Fri 30/12/11
26 PCSR Update preparation (Final version) 41 days Fri 20/04/12 Fri 15/06/12
27 Project Validation 6 days Mon 18/06/12 Mon 25/06/12
28 Issuance to ONR 0 days Mon 25/06/12 Mon 25/06/12
29 ONR Assessment 25 days Tue 26/06/12 Mon 30/07/12
30 Resolution of ONR Assessment Comments (if applicable) 15 days Tue 31/07/12 Mon 20/08/12
31 Project validation of Updated Documentation (if applicable) 5 days Tue 21/08/12 Mon 27/08/12
32 Issuance to ONR 0 days Mon 27/08/12 Mon 27/08/12
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